
Maryborough

AM Stop Location  Time  PM Stop Location  Time 

Campbell St /Neptune St  7:45 Campbell St / Neptune St  3:18 

Ellena St /Pallas St  7:47 Ellena St / Pallas St  3:21 

Kent St /Hawthorne St  7:49 Kent St / Hawthorne St  3:22 

Kent St /Yaralla St  7:51 Sussex St / Amity St  3:24 

Boys Ave /Bryant St (Bus stop)  7:56 Kent St / Yaralla St  3:25 

Woodstock St /Thurecht St  7:58 Walton St (Gymsports)  3:26 

Woodstock St /Cheapside St  8:00  Walker St / Aldridge St  3:28 

Cheapside St /Margaret St  8:02  Aberdeen Ave / Connolly St  3:29 

Gaynor St (Bus Stop)  8:04  Walker St / St Claire Ave   3:30 

Muriel St /Holbut St  8:06 Boys Avenue/Bryant St (Bus stop)  3:33 

John St /Doonvilla Ave (Bus stop)  8:08 Woodstock St/Thurecht St  3:35 

18 Churchill St  8:10 Woodstock St/Ariadne St (Basketball)  3:36 

Churchill St /Melville St  8:12 Woodstock St / Cheapside St  3:37 

Cheapside St / Ward St 8:14 Cheapside St/ Ward St  3:38 

Churchill St /Pallas St (Bus stop)  8:16 Churchill St/Pallas St (Bus stop)  3:39 

Milton St / Tooley St 8:18 Pallas St / North St  3:41 

Pallas St / North St 8:20 Milton St / Tooley St 3:42

Walker St / Unity St 8:23 Cheapside St / Margaret St (Bus Stop) 3:45

Walker St / St Claire Ave 8:25 Gaynor St Bus Stop 3:46

Aberdeen Ave / Connolly St 8:27 Muriel St / Holbut St 3:47

John St / Doonvilla Ave (Bus Stop) 3:49

18 Churchill St 3:50

Churchill St / Melville St 3:51

Tooley St / Wood St (Bus Stop) 3:52


